
2024 - U13 Boys Nationals - B Section
23 - 24 Jun 2024

Bloemfontein

Appointment Sheet - 25 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 25 Jun 2024 09:00 Pool B Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Inland Navy Navy Green Orange

Eastern Gauteng White Navy Red/navy/white Yellow
Umpires RAUBENHEIMER Trevor (RSA) BOTHA Juanco (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MUNYAI Ronald (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges GELDENHUYS Jo-Anne (RSA)

Technical Officer van DENNIEUWENHOF Michelle (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 25 Jun 2024 10:00 Pool B Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Cape White/peacock Peacock Navy Orange

Northern Free State Purple/yellow Black Purple Yellow/black Yellow
Umpires NYAWO Nhlanhla (RSA) OOSTHUIZEN Anthony (RSA)

Reserve Umpire RAUBENHEIMER Trevor (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges GERBER Liane (RSA) ESTERHUYSE Mienke (RSA)

Technical Officer van DENNIEUWENHOF Michelle (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 25 Jun 2024 11:00 Pool B Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Limpopo Blue Blue Blue/red/white Green

North West Red Red Green Green
Umpires DUNCAN Kenrick (RSA) BROOS Regardt (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BOTHA Juanco (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges GELDENHUYS Jo-Anne (RSA) GERBER Liane (RSA)

Technical Officer van DENNIEUWENHOF Michelle (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 25 Jun 2024 12:00 Pool B Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Free State Green Green Navy/white Orange

Mpumalanga Yellow Blue Yellow Purple
Umpires MUNYAI Ronald (RSA) NYAWO Nhlanhla (RSA)

Reserve Umpire OOSTHUIZEN Anthony (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges ESTERHUYSE Mienke (RSA) GELDENHUYS Jo-Anne (RSA)

Technical Officer van DENNIEUWENHOF Michelle (RSA)

Tournament Director
NERO Kurt (RSA)
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2024 - U13 Boys Nationals - B Section
23 - 24 Jun 2024

Bloemfontein

Appointment Sheet - 25 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 25 Jun 2024 13:00 Pool B Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Inland Navy Navy Green Orange

Northern Cape White/peacock Peacock White Green
Umpires RAUBENHEIMER Trevor (RSA) BROOS Regardt (RSA)

Reserve Umpire DUNCAN Kenrick (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges GERBER Liane (RSA) ESTERHUYSE Mienke (RSA)

Technical Officer van DENNIEUWENHOF Michelle (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 25 Jun 2024 14:00 Pool B Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Gauteng White Navy Red/navy/white Yellow

Northern Free State Purple/yellow Black Purple Yellow/black Yellow
Umpires BOTHA Juanco (RSA) OOSTHUIZEN Anthony (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MUNYAI Ronald (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges GELDENHUYS Jo-Anne (RSA) GERBER Liane (RSA)

Technical Officer van DENNIEUWENHOF Michelle (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 25 Jun 2024 15:00 Pool B Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Free State Green Green Navy/white Orange

Limpopo Blue Blue Blue/red/white Green
Umpires DUNCAN Kenrick (RSA) NYAWO Nhlanhla (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BROOS Regardt (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges ESTERHUYSE Mienke (RSA) GELDENHUYS Jo-Anne (RSA)

Technical Officer van DENNIEUWENHOF Michelle (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 25 Jun 2024 16:00 Pool B Grey College

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mpumalanga Yellow Blue Navy Green
North West Red Red Green Green

Umpires MUNYAI Ronald (RSA) BOTHA Juanco (RSA)
Reserve Umpire NYAWO Nhlanhla (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges GERBER Liane (RSA) ESTERHUYSE Mienke (RSA)
Technical Officer van DENNIEUWENHOF Michelle (RSA)
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Tournament Director
NERO Kurt (RSA)
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